Tagesergebnis
2. Etappe

Distanz: 6 Runden = 79 km

Platz StrNr
1 231
2 238
3 233
4 242
5 202
6 203
7 152
8 243
9 245
10 225
11 192
12 222
13 164
14 221
15 226
16 165
17 237
18 167
19 191
20 244
21 188
22 232
23 234
24 236
25 163
26 212
27 240

Name, Vorname

Van den Bos, Jip
Korevaar, Jeanne
Rijff, Anouk

Frei, Sina

Rodieck, Wiebke
Rodieck, Inga
Dietrich, Jacqueline
Keller, Allessandra
Seitz, Aline
Schweinberger, Christina
Banzer, Franziska
Adelsberger, Angela
Nowak, Anna-Lena
Schilling, Marlene
Schweinberger, Kathrin
Peiker, Amelie
Stougje, Chanella
StRemilch, Laura
Luttuschka, Larissa
Scheidegger, Julia
Waskowski, Laura Ida
Geeris, Femke
Huinen, Anne

Gunst, Denise
Breitenfellner, Katja
Dietrich, Johanna

van 'T Geloof, Marjolein

23. August 2014

"JUNIORINNEN"

ALBo 4 %

FRAUEN - ETAPPENRENNEN

Verein Team Ucl Klasse

Nationalteam der Niederlande Nationalte NED 19960412 Juniorinnen
Nationalteam der Niederlande Nationalte NED 19960924 Juniorinnen
Nationalteam der Niederlande Nationalte NED 19960405 Juniorinnen
Swiss Cycling Nationalteam Swiss Cycli  SUI 19970718  Juniorinnen
Swiss-o-par RC Blau-Ge GER 19961101 Juniorinnen
Swiss-o-par RC Blau-Ge GER 19961101 Juniorinnen
Team Baden/Rheinland-Pfalz powered by viking-sport.co RSG Offenb GER 19961010 Juniorinnen
Swiss Cycling Nationalteam Swiss Cycli  SUI 19960127  Juniorinnen
Swiss Cycling Nationalteam Swiss Cycli  SUI'19970217  Juniorinnen
Nationalteam Osterreich Nationalte AUT 19961029 Juniorinnen
STEVENS Team Thiringen RV Elxlebe GER 19960825 Juniorinnen
Nationalteam Osterreich Nationalte AUT 19960107 Juniorinnen
MANGERTSEDER-WTB RV Viktoria GER 19971208 Juniorinnen
Nationalteam Osterreich Nationalte AUT 19961217 Juniorinnen
Nationalteam Osterreich Nationalte AUT 19961029 Juniorinnen
MANGERTSEDER-WTB RV Viktoria GER 19970906 Juniorinnen
Nationalteam der Niederlande Nationalte NED 19961023 Juniorinnen
MANGERTSEDER-WTB RSC Bibera GER 19970223  Juniorinnen
STEVENS Team Thiringen RK Endspur GER 19970730 Juniorinnen
Swiss Cycling Nationalteam Swiss Cycli  SUI 19970615  Juniorinnen
Juniorinnen Girls Team Sachsen BRC Sempe GER 19970611  Juniorinnen
Nationalteam der Niederlande Nationalte NED 19960603 Juniorinnen
Nationalteam der Niederlande Nationalte NED 19971220 Juniorinnen
Nationalteam der Niederlande Nationalte NED 19970210 Juniorinnen
MANGERTSEDER-WTB RSV Oschel GER 19970101 Juniorinnen
Juniorinnen Girls Team Sachsen Dresdner S GER 19961220 Juniorinnen
Nationalteam der Niederlande Nationalte NED 19960327 Juniorinnen

0
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Zeit2

02:22:42
02:22:42
02:22:42
02:22:42
02:22:42
02:22:49
02:22:57
02:24:48
02:27:27
02:27:27
02:27:27
02:27:27
02:27:35
02:31:42
02:31:42
02:31:42
02:31:42
02:31:42
02:31:44
02:31:44
02:31:47
02:31:49
02:31:53
02:31:58
02:31:58
02:31:58
02:31:58

Volksbank Tailfingen
Zollernalbtour Albstadt

Bonus2

00:00:10
00:00:06
00:00:04
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Sprint2 Berg2
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WeZeit2 Status

02:22:32
02:22:36
02:22:38
02:22:42
02:22:42
02:22:49
02:22:57
02:24:48
02:27:27
02:27:27
02:27:27
02:27:27
02:27:35
02:31:42
02:31:42
02:31:42
02:31:42
02:31:42
02:31:44
02:31:44
02:31:47
02:31:49
02:31:53
02:31:58
02:31:58
02:31:58
02:31:58

SEITE 1 VON 2



Platz StrNr
28 162
29 201
30 246
31 241
32 172
33 156
34 216
35 223
36 154
37 186
38 166
39 214
40 181
41 206
42 153
43 205
44 204
45 183
46 187
47 182
48 155
49 161

Name, Vorname

Bauer, Sahra
Muller, Johanna
Beeli, Pierina
Andres, Michelle
Heeger, Jenny
Metz, Bianca
Vogl, Lena
Badegruber, Anna
Kuntz, Louisa
Peters, Johanna
Seif, Isabell Linda
Carier, Lara
Ebert, Michaela
Bodecker, Nora
Kipp, Pauline
Bodecker, Elisa
Beudt, Sarah
Hillig, Patricia
Schmidt, Emily

Gerstacker, Lena-Marie

Lief, Ann-Cathrin

Mangertseder, Sofie

Communique:

23. August 2014

Verein

MANGERTSEDER-WTB

Swiss-o-par

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam

Swiss Cycling Nationalteam

LV NRW

Team Baden/Rheinland-Pfalz powered by viking-sport.co
RSV Irschenberg

Nationalteam Osterreich

Team Baden/Rheinland-Pfalz powered by viking-sport.co
Juniorinnen Girls Team Sachsen

MANGERTSEDER-WTB

LC Tetange

Juniorinnen Girls Team Sachsen

Swiss-o-par

Team Baden/Rheinland-Pfalz powered by viking-sport.co
Swiss-o-par

Swiss-0-par

Juniorinnen Girls Team Sachsen

Juniorinnen Girls Team Sachsen

Juniorinnen Girls Team Sachsen

Team Baden/Rheinland-Pfalz powered by viking-sport.co

MANGERTSEDER-WTB

ABS A
| Gionso

v ALB

WAGNER

Zeitnahme - Photo-Finish - Ergebnis:

Team

TSV Dettin
RC Blau-Ge
Swiss Cycli
Swiss Cycli
TG Witten
RC Pfullend
RSV Irsche
Nationalte
RV Edelwei
SC DHfK Lei
RSC Bibera
LC Tetange
1. Vogtlani
Bad Dober
RSG Karlsru
Bad Dober
Genthiner
RSC Sachse
RSV Speich
RSV Speich
VfB Polch
RV Viktoria

Volksbank
Tailfingen eG

- ulm ntime

Ucl

GER 19960823
GER 19960629
SUI 19961228
SUI 19970526
GER 19970908
GER 19970305
GER 19960121
AUT 19970114
GER 19970211
GER 19960930
GER 19970220
LUX 19960809
GER 19970607
GER 19970715
GER 19970820
GER 19970715
GER 19970216
GER 19971107
GER 19970708
GER 19971001
GER 19970611
GER 19961028

ERDINGER @D

\LKOHOLFREN

- www.aim-n-time.de

Klasse Zeit2
Juniorinnen #  02:31:58
Juniorinnen # 02:38:00
Juniorinnen ¢ 02:38:02
Juniorinnen ¢ 02:38:02
Juniorinnen #  02:40:55
Juniorinnen ¢ 02:42:48
Juniorinnen ¢ 02:43:03
Juniorinnen ¢ 02:43:46
Juniorinnen t+  02:47:47
Juniorinnen # 02:48:02
Juniorinnen ¢ 02:48:41
Juniorinnen ¢ 02:48:41
Juniorinnen ¢+  02:49:21
Juniorinnen ¢ 02:54:37
Juniorinnen #  02:58:27
Juniorinnen # 02:59:39
Juniorinnen #  02:59:39
Juniorinnen ¢ 02:59:39
Juniorinnen #  03:01:11
Juniorinnen #
Juniorinnen #
Juniorinnen ¢
@gaurovi;
% schneider

Bonus2

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Sprint2 Berg2
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WeZeit2 Status

02:31:58
02:38:00
02:38:02
02:38:02
02:40:55
02:42:48
02:43:03
02:43:46
02:47:47
02:48:02
02:48:41
02:48:41
02:49:21
02:54:37
02:58:27
02:59:39
02:59:39
02:59:39
03:01:11

DNS

DNS

DNF

SEITE 2 VON 2



